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Georgia

North Carolina
South Carolina

Age 15 & < Boys
Georgia

North Carolina
South Carolina

Age 16-20 Girls
Georgia

North Carolina
South Carolina

Age 16-20 Boys
Georgia

North Carolina
South Carolina

Tournament 1

Regulation

37235
39031
38365

9283
9228
9019

9286
10313
9361

9072
8959
9287

9594
10531
10698

Baker

14847
15089
15075

3535
3571
3421

3845
3650
3535

3844
3588
3621

3623
4280
4498

Total

52082
54120
53440

12818
12799
12440

13131
13963
12896

12916
12547
12908

13217
14811
15196

-2038

-680

-19
-378

-832

-1067

-369
-8

-1979
-385

Individual High Scores -- Tournament Name Score
- 15 & < |Dantefte-tane(SS)SAY AN RAROR. 228 212
: 16-20 |Claire Marshall (SC) 207
en el % 15 &< |Parker Wilson (NC) 255
16-20 JDaniel Coleman Jr (NC) 258
15 & < |MadisonJanack—(SC)danelleLane. 600
High Series ; 16-20 |[BreannaCtemmer(NC) KaseySmm588 51
M 15 & < |Kaan Kurt (NC) : 620
16-20 [David Hooper (SC) 697
F 15 & < |Madison Janack (SC) 1129
Bowler of the 16-20 [Breanna Clemmer (NC) 1105
Year M 15 & < [Matthew Staunton (NC) 1177
16-20 |Troy White (NC) 1208
F 15 & < |Madison Janack (SC) 1129
High Total Pins 16-20 [Breanna Clemmer (NC) 1105
This Tournament M 15 & < |Matthew Staunton (NC) 077
16-20 |Troy White (NC) 1208
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Surfside Bowling Ctr, Surfside, SC



